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Adaawe adaawemusic.com

American Dance & Music ada-bsb.org

Amy Knoles Computer/Electronic Percussion sonicresolution.org

Angela Lloyd • Story, Song, Poem, Chant angelalloyd.com

Baile de California californiadancenetwork.org

Ballet Folklorico & Marimba Band • Righetti https://sites.google.

Banana Slug String Band bananaslugstringband.com

BEEP • Built Environment Education Program www.afsb.org

Beth Sussman • Dynamic Classical Pianist bethsussman.com

Blues for Kids vjblues.com

BOXTALES Theatre Company • Iron John boxtales.org

BOXTALES Theatre Company • Other Shows boxtales.org

Branden Aroyan • Low Tide Rising lowtiderising.com

Bully Dudes chameleonsmime.com

California E.A.R. Unit earunit.org

Capoeira Sul Da Bahia capoeirasantabarbara.com

Cascada de Flores cascadadeflores.com

Celtic Spring celticspringband.com

Chameleons • Matter / Space chameleonsmime.com

Chameleons • Wonder of Words chameleonsmime.com

Chaskinakuy • Andean Village Music chaskinakuy.com

Chic Street Man chicstreetman.com

Covenant Players covenantplayers.org

Daniel Slosberg • Fiddling with History cruzatte.com

David Novak • A Telling Experience novateller.com

David S. Polansky • Singer & Songwriter davidpolansky.com

Diana Stork • History of the Harp harpdancer.com

Diane Ferlatte • Storyteller dianeferlatte.com

Douglas Clegg dougclegg.net

Dr. Schaffer & Mr. Stern Dance Ensemble schafferstern.org

Duffy Hudson duffyhudson.com

Earl Richmond •  Our World of Oceans ourworldofoceans.org

Ed nʼ Al chameleonsmime.com

Elaine Muray • Theatrical Storyteller / Educator embodiedvoicestoryarts.com

Ernie Sites • Cowboy Entertainer erniesites.com

Faustwork Mask Theatre faustwork.com

Flamenco • Pamela Lourant www.

Flamenco!  Santa Barbara vegaflamenco.com

Geri Keams • Navajo Storyteller gerikeams.com

Golden Bough goldenboughmusic.com

Gordy Ohliger • Banjo-ologist banjoman.info

Grail Theatre of Britain www.grailtheatre.com

Gypsy Folk Ensemble gypsyfolkensemble.com

Inca • The Peruvian Ensemble wheatmedia.com/inca

Incendio incendioband.com

Instant Ensemble www.pulsedrumming.com

Jim Gamble Puppet Prod.• Hansel & Gretel jimgamble.com

Jim Gamble Puppet Productions • Other jimgamble.com

Jon Pearson • Creative Learning createlearning.com

Joseph Peck Music http://josephpeckmusic.

Judy Piazza • Rhythm Songs Around the resonanceandrhythms.com

Kahurangi Maori Dance Theatre of New uniqueartists.com

Karen Golden • Storyteller, Musician & More karengolden.com

Karen Tyler • Rocket Cat Music karentyler.com

Katherine Dines • Hunk-Ta Bunk-Ta Music hunktabunkta.com

Kendall Haven • Author & Storyteller kendallhaven.com

Khac Chi Bamboo Music khacchi.com

Khadra International Dance Theatre khadrasf.org

Kirk Henning • Storyteller kirkhenning.com

Korean Classical Music and Dance Company kcmdco.com

Lee Stetson • John Muir Stories johnmuirlive.com

Leigh Rubin • Rubes Cartoons rubescartoons.com

Letters to Harriet Tubman paulmorseproductions.org

Lily Cai • Chinese Dance lilycaidance.org

Living Voices livingvoices.org

Los Angeles Choreographers & Dancers lachoreographersanddancers.org
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Lula Washington Dance Theatre lulawashington.org

Magical Moonshine Theatre magicalmoonshine.org

Magician Jim Wilson a1talent.com

Mariachi Las Olas de Santa Barbara mariachilasolasdesb.com

Mark Collier • Magician markcollier.com

Mark Kistler's Imagination Station draw3d.com

Michael Bayard's Rhythm Magic! rhythmmagic.com

Michael Katz • Storyteller storytellermichael.com

Michael Mortilla • Silent Films & Concert Piano midilifecrisis.com

Motion Theatre Dance Company motiontheatre.com

Nina Ryne • Stories & Songs ninaryne.com

Norman Foote normanfoote.com

Okropong • Obo Addy Legacy Project oboaddylegacyproject.org

Olga Loya • Latin American Stories www.olgaloya.com

Opera Santa Barbara operasb.com

Patrick Ball • Celtic Harp & Story patrickball.com

PCPA Outreach Tour pcpa.org

Perla Batalla perla.com

Peter Feldmann • Bluegrass West bluegrasswest.com

Poetry Alive! poetryalive.com

Powerhouse Percussive Dance www.brianbon.com

proyectoJAROCHO, Music, Dance & Stories sonandosb.com

Ramya Harishankar danceramya.com

Razzle Bam Boom razzlebamboom.com

Robert Kikuchi-Yngojo of Eth-Noh-Tec ethnohtec.org

Rochel G. Coleman • Azileeʼs Porch Prod. azileesporch.com

San Francisco Shakespeare Festival sfshakes.org

Santa Barbara Chamber Orchestra sbco.org

Santa Barbara Childrenʼs Theatre santabarbarachildrenstheare.com

Santa Barbara Symphony thesymphony.org

SBT: The Santa Barbara Theatre sbtheatre.org

Sha Sha Higby shashahigby.com

Shakespeare & Me • UCSB Artist in Schools theaterdance.ucsb.edu

Shival Experience shivalexperience.com

Shizumi • Exploring the Arts of Japan hiroshimaschoolyard.com

Silent Echoes Mime Theater silentechoesmimetheatre.com

SK Kakraba • Traditional Music from Ghana skakraba.tumblr.com

State Street Ballet statestreetballet.com

Stroud Puppets stroudpuppets.com

The Alley Cats www.thealleycats.com

The Doo Wah Riders www.doowahriders.com

The House Jacks housejacks.com

The Perfect Gentlemen theperfectgentlemen.us

Theater Flamenco of San Francisco theatreflamenco.org

Tom Kurai • Taiko Center of Los Angeles taikocenter.com

Traveling Lantern travelinglantern.com

UCSB Dance Company www.theaterdance.ucsb.

Vibes craneschool.org

We Tell Stories wetellstories.org

Will & Company • Shakespeare & Classics willandcompany.com

Will Hornyak • Storyteller willhornyak.com

Zette Harbour • Storyteller zetteharbour.com


